
PLACE NOM PRÉNOM ASSOCIATION DÉPART. SCORE QUALIF.

1 DUBOIS Clara ETPA 18/13 244
2 ALVES Audrey ASPTT 18/13 243
3 MAURIN Julie ETPA 18/13 228

1 CLARA Anthony CMST 18/13 263
2 GATTI Pierre CMST 18/13 262
3 GAFFAREL Vincent ASPTT 18/13 258
4 MAURIN Paul ETPA 18/13 256
5 FURMANOWSKI Lucas CMST 18/13 254
6 DRESCH Steven ETPA 18/13 246
7 CLAVEL Florent ETPA 18/13 245
8 CELEBRORSKY Théo ETPA 18/13 241
9 FRONTIL Clément ASPTT 18/13 226

10 ROIG J.Baptiste CMST 18/13 219
11 MOUTHON Thomas STASA 18/13 216
12 LIGIER Pierre ASPTT 18/13 200

1 LAMOLLE Mathilde ETPA 18/13 278
2 FEDOROWSKY Elodie ETPA 18/13 275

H.C GENARD Laurine ST.Pamiers  19/09 269
3 JOURDAN Jeanne ETPA 18/13 259

4ex BRUSQUET Marion ETPA 18/13 257
4ex TOLEDO Mélina ETPA 18/13 257

6 FARKAS Luydivine ASPTT 18/13 252
7 ALVES Mathilde ASPTT 18/13 240
8 DEBARGUE Julie T.S Aptésien 18/84 237
9 VEZOLLES Victoria S.A.T 18/84 232

10 CATANEA Océane ETPA 18/13 203
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PLACE NOM PRÉNOM ASSOCIATION DÉPART. SCORE QUALIF.

1 SCIRE Guillaume ETPA 18/13 272
2 GERVASONE Quentin ETPA 18/13 264(91)
3 CLAVEL Valentin ETPA 18/13 264(88;Nbre10=9)
4 FAVIER Rémi ETPA 18/13 264(88;Nbre10=6)
5 PONT Loïc ETPA 18/13 263
6 FRANCHI Yohan CMST 18/13 261
7 DEMON Maxime A.S.R 18/13 259

8ex DOS SANTOS Florian A.S.R 18/13 257
8ex GUILPAIN Maxime ESB  18/05 257
10 PIOZIN Victor CMST 18/13 255
11 VEDEL Benjamin CMST 18/14 252
12 LIGIER Paul ASPTT 18/13 240
13 ROCARPIN Sylvain C.C.O 18/84 233
14 BERHARDT Louis A.S.R 18/13 227
15 BAGNOST Gaël A.S.R 18/13 212

1 PAYAN Estelle ETPA 18/13 348
2 PONCET Emilie ASPTT 18/13 346
3 CIRRE Stephanie C.C.O 18/84 327
4 SCHMITT Aurélie CTPN 18/13 314
5 BAURES Manon CTPN 18/13 302
6 VULLO Victoria A.S.R 18/13 279

1 POLO Vincent ASPTT 18/13 365
2 BRIARD Guillaume ETPA 18/13 363
3 LAMOLLE Aurélien ETPA 18/13 361
4 PELEYROL Raphaël ETPA 18/13 358
5 DESPREAUX Grégoire T.S Aptésien 18/84 357
6 CARICHON Jules A.S.R 18/13 348
7 ROUSSELET Marvin CMST 18/13 343
8 BATILLIOT Benjamin ETPA 18/13 342
9 BAIGNOL Aubin ETPA 18/13 337

10 CATANEA Valentin ETPA 18/13 332
11 TRAMIER Quentin C.C.O 18/84 325
12 BEDOURI Clément ETPA 18/13 323
13 COSTA Maxime ETPA 18/13 320

14ex BALLESTER Thomas CMST 18/13 314
14ex VATRINET Cyril C.C.O 18/84 314

16 RODO Alexandre CMST 18/13 298

PISTOLET M.G

PISTOLET B.G

PISTOLET M.F
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PLACE NOM PRÉNOM ASSOCIATION DÉPART. SCORE QUALIF.

1 PAYAN Estelle ETPA 18/13 20

1 CATANEA Valentin ETPA 18/13 28(9)
2 BRIARD Guillaume ETPA 18/13 28(8)
3 LAMOLLE Aurélien ETPA 18/13 27(8;10)
4 CARICHON Jules A.S.R 18/13 27(8;9)
5 POLO Vincent ASPTT 18/13 26

6ex BEDOURI Clément ETPA 18/13 23
6ex BATILLIOT Benjamin ETPA 18/13 23

8 BAIGNOL Aubin ETPA 18/13 22
9 PELEYROL Raphaël ETPA 18/13 21

1 BAURES Manon CTPN 18/13 263
2 CIRRE Stephanie C.C.O 18/84 262
3 SCHMITT Aurélie CTPN 18/13 237
4 PAYAN Estelle ETPA 18/13 173

1 LAMOLLE Aurélien ETPA 18/13 283
2 PELEYROL Raphaël ETPA 18/13 271(94)
3 DESPREAUX Grégoire T.S Aptésien 18/84 271(91)

4ex BRIARD Guillaume ETPA 18/13 265
4ex POLO Vincent ASPTT 18/13 265

6 CARICHON Jules A.S.R 18/13 264
7 CATANEA Valentin ETPA 18/13 262
8 BAIGNOL Aubin ETPA 18/13 261
9 ROUSSELET Marvin CMST 18/13 258

10 BEDOURI Clément ETPA 18/13 253
11 BALLESTER Thomas CMST 18/13 246
12 RODO Alexandre CMST 18/13 225
13 BATILLIOT Benjamin ETPA 18/13 218

PISTOLET VITESSE M.F

PISTOLET VITESSE M.G

PISTOLET 3/12 M.F

PISTOLET 3/12 M.G
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PLACE NOM PRÉNOM ASSOCIATION DÉPART. SCORE QUALIF.

1 SOULA Julien ATSCAF 18/13 216
2 COUTELLIER Terry C.C.O 18/84 191
3 MARTIN Vivien ESB  18/05 183

1 DEDIEU Baptistin C.C.O 18/84 231
2 REYNAUD Axel ESB  18/05 221

H.C BERTOLOTTO Yoan ST.Toulon  09/83 216
3 DEMIRDJIAN Thierry ST.3 V  18/04 215(79)
4 ACHOU Mathias STASA 18/13 215(69)
5 ALPHONSE Quentin STIF 18/13 211
6 VIN Adrian STIF 18/13 210
7 DESCATOIRE Theo STASA 18/13 116

1 LAFONT Marion L.P.S 18/84 360
2 KUJAWA Romane L.P.S 18/84 347
3 PAGNON Ophélie C.C.O 18/84 333

1 MARTEL Théo L.P.S 18/84 346
2 MESROUK  Idriss T.S Aptésien 18/84 316
3 LEGENDRE Damien C.C.O 18/84 315
4 BEUREY Valentin ESB  18/05 299
5 CARUBINI Anthony STIF 18/13 287
6 MARTIN Melvin ESB  18/05 279
7 TRAVAIL Yoann ESB  18/05 276
8 TEILHAUD Florian STIF 18/13 268
9 TIRAN Mathieu CT.Pertuis  18/84 261

10 REGGIO Damien ASPTT 18/13 255
11 AMADOR Antoine CT.Pertuis  18/84 254
12 PY Olivier ST.3 V  18/04 233
13 ACHOU Mathias STASA 18/13 213
14 VENDRELL Dylan CT.Pertuis  18/84 210
15 MOUTHON Adrien STASA 18/13 198
16 CARON Johan C.C.O 18/84 176

CARABINE M.G

CARABINE B.G

CARABINE M.F

CARABINE P.G
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